
NBHA MT5 LONGHORN S ARENA 8‐24‐14
OPEN 1D
BRANDON PIGOTT KAMBERT 15.067 $182.00
ASHLEY SUDAN DUALLERS QUEEN 15.107 $136.50
ASHLEY SUDAN LYNX SUCCESS 15.132 $91.00
CRYSTAL TAYLOR STORMY 15.268 $45.50
TAMMY IVINS DREAMER 15.289
BECKY DUMONT ROCKIN EASY STREET 15.341
HALLIE SOHR JOEY 15.399
OPEN 2D
KARI NEIMAN IMA ETERNAL SIP BAR 15.601 $156.00
MANDY POTTS‐MESSER WHAT ABOUT PLAYIN 15.611 $117.00
EFFIE CLAIRMONT BOBBIE 15.623 $78.00
TAROLYN WEST POCO 15.625 $39.00
DEDE MIKOWSKI WAY TOO QUIX 15.626
JOSIE ANDERSON SKIP TO MY JEWEL 15.655
SARAH CRIMMINS TURBO 15.666
IRIEY ANDERSON JUST TURNIN FOR CASH 15.694
EMILY TIEHEN DAISY 15.694
YVETTE VEGA GUNNER 15.715
JACKIE JO PETERSON ROXY 15.732
EMILY TIEHEN CASHY 15.811
WENDY  MCCAFFREE PINE 15.928
SHARON GUENZLER CRICKET 15.951
JOSIE JAKEWAY TUFF 15.966
JENNA ASH BRI 15.995
REGINA TAYLOR SNARKY 16.026
OPEN 3D
TAMMY IVINS LISA 16.145 $104.00
WENDY  MCCAFFREE EDDIE 16.173 $78.00
RAYCHEL LIEN JAC 16.22 $52.00
PORTIA MCCAFFREE DIGGER 16.319 $26.00
HAYDEN HANSEN DREAMIE ILLUSION 16.33
NATAYLA MCLEES BABY ALEX 16.397
MOLLY FISHER DOC CHICKA REB 16.434
KIRSTIN GALLIEN SPOOK NU DUALS 16.483
TAMMY IVINS JESSIE 16.498
SHERI YEAGER ROCK 16.51
KIRSTIN GALLIEN SKIPPERS 16.562
CHRISTI SACKS 16.576
DEBBIE NEWMAN NEWMAN 16.595
BECKY DUMONT TE BRANDY 16.6
HALLIE SOHR HOTROD 16.601
CARRIE DICKEY KATIE 16.602
MELISSA LOOMIS WRANGLERS ENCORE 16.656
GAIL THOMSON ZOEY 16.691
SARAH CRIMMINS DOCS DRIFTIN BELLE 16.725



IRIEY ANDERSON GENIUN BOSTON 16.822
ADDIE ANDERSON COWBOY 16.844
LAURIE TURNER BOONE 16.846
JOLENE BURKE SHADOW 16.847
MARY MEYER ROWDY 16.859
DALLAS HEINE LENA 16.865
SHERRY FLINK GIB 16.906
KARI NEIMAN DIAMONDS COOL LADY 16.973
CHRISTI YOUNG BILLY 17.003
OPEN 4D
CASSIE JUMPER DUCHESS 17.588 $78.00
KATHY ROBERTS KATIE 18.78 $58.50
SHERI LIEN PC DOC O WOOD 19.283 $39.00
NIKKI STINAUER DJ 22.451 $19.50
JULIE LENOIR BELLA 24.301
PAIGE PALIN DAWN 915.551
KASSI ALBERTONI OLIVE 915.691
EFFIE CLAIRMONT JANAS 915.786
DEVI KNUTSON LACY B ZOOMN 916.007
TERA FLINK SHAY 916.097
LYNNSEY DREILING JULES 916.306
RUBY O'CONNOR TUCK 916.655
TAMMY DUMONT BAILEY 919.014

YOUTH 1D
HALLIE SOHR JOEY 15.399 $76.50
IRIEY ANDERSON JUST TURNIN FOR CASH 15.688
YOUTH 2D
CHEYENNE LYTLE CHEERS 15.91 $62.10
KARI KITZPATRICK CASEY 16.159
RAYCHEL LIEN JAC 16.208
HAYDEN HANSEN DREAMIE ILLUSION 16.33
YOUTH 3D
JANISSA STILES SPIDER 16.558 $41.40
IRIEY ANDERSON GENIUN BOSTON 16.822
ADDIE ANDERSON COWBOY 16.844
IRIEY ANDERSON BUD 17.093
PAIGE PALIN DAWN 915.551
DEVI KNUTSON LACY B ZOOMN 915.726

SENIOR 1D
TAMMY IVINS DREAMER 15.289 $40.95
DEDE MIKOWSKI TRIXIE 15.626 $27.30
SENIOR 2D
WENDY MCCAFFREE PINE 15.928 $35.10
REGINA TAYLOR SNARKY 16.026 $23.40
TAMMY IVINS LISA 16.145



WENDY MCCAFFREE EDDIE 16.173
SENIOR 3D
TAMMY IVINS JESSIE 16.498 $23.40
DEBBIE NEWMAN NEWMAN 16.595 $15.60
GAIL THOMSON ZOEY 16.691
LAURIE TURNER BOONE 16.846
SHERRY FLINK GIB 16.906
CHRISTI YOUNG BILLY 17.003
SENIOR 4D
KATHY ROBERTS KATIE 18.78 $29.25
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